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fim =+
(Interface Card)

(Fiber Optic)

100M Ethernet : PCI » PCI-E » Cardbus * Express Card
Gigabit Ethernet : PCI» PCI-E > mini PCI-E > Express Card
10G Ethernet : PCI-E

(Copper)

Arcnet : ISA

TR
(Switch)

&
(Fiber Optic)

24-port 100Base-FX Switch
8/16/24 SFP ports Gigabit Switch

8/16/24 SFP ports Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Fiber Switch
with 4-port 10G SFP+

12 SFP ports Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Fiber Switch with
12-port GbE RJ45

6/4 SFP ports Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Fiber Switch NID
with 0/2-port GbE RJ45

8/12/14 SFP+ ports with 0/2-port 10G RJ45

16-port 10GSFP + 4-port mGbE/10GSFP Combo + 4-port
50GSFP-DD + 2- port 40GQSFP/4-port 25GSFP28

(Copper)

5/8/16/24-port 10/100 Switch

5/8/16/24/48-port Gigabit Switch

24/48-port Gigabit Switch with 4-port 10G SFP+
16-port Gigabit Switch with 2-port SFP

8-port Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Switch with 2-port SFP
8/24-port 2.5G Switch with 2/4-port 10G SFP+
8/24-port PoE 10/100 Switch

8/12/24/48-port PoE 10/100/1000M Switch

24/48-port PoE Gigabit Switch with 4-port 10G SFP+

24-port Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Switch with 4-port 10G
SFP+

8/24-port PoE 2.5G Switch with 2/4-port 10G SFP+
8/24-port PoE++ Gigabit Switch
8/16-port 10GbE Switch

36-port PoE GbE RJ45 + 12-port PoE 2.5GbE RJ45 +
4-port 10GSFP + 2-port 40GQSFP+

10-port PoE++ 10GbE RJ45 + 2-port 25G SFP28
(Sync-E + 1588 PTPv2)

% F
(Transceiver)

x5
(Fiber Optic)

Gigabit SFP Fiber Transceiver
10G SFP+ Fiber Transceiver

(Copper)

Gigabit SFP Copper Transceiver
10G SFP+ Copper Transceiver
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e = (Fiber Optic)

S PP
(Converter)

10Base-T/FL Converter
100Base-TX/FX Converter
10/100Base-TX/FX Converter

PoE 10/100Base-TX/FX Converter
1000Base-T/SX/LX Converter
RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Converter
Multi-/Single-mode Converter
100Base-FX > Gigabit - OC-3 » OC-12 » 10G
OLT Converter Module

ONU Converter

Converter Rack Chassis

(Copper)

10Base-T/2 Converter

(Industrial Networking )

100Base-TX/FX Converter

1000Base-T/SX/LX Converter

RS-232/422/485 to Fiber Converter

8-port GbE RJ45 + 4-port GbE SFP Switch

8-port GbE RJ45 + 2-port GbE RJ45/SFP Switch
8-port GbE PoE+ RJ45 + 4-port GbE SFP Switch
8-port GbE PoE+ RJ45 + 2-port GbE RJ45/SFP
Switch

6/4 SFP ports Carrier Ethernet Gigabit Fiber
Switch NID with 0/2-port GbE RJ45

19” Rack Mount GbE Switch

B RR
(Automotive Ethernet)

8-port NBASE-T 4 pairs 2.5G RJ45 + 4-port one
pair 2.5G Coax (FAKRA) + 4-port one pair 2.5G
STP (HSD) + 1-port NBASE-T 4 pairs 10G RJ45 +
2-port 10G SFP+ Cage + Il-port 4 pairs 10G
AutoLink IT Automotive Switch

@B LTS
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24*1GF+4*1GC+4*10GF L3 e Fs 4 4| L 5 2 3 B (AC+DC)
48*1GP+4*10GF L3 :&rf ¢ 3| L # &

24%1G+4*10GF L3 % 3 3] % # %
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B BiTT & BB 202 Fied 3 5

Nk DD -

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

16-P POE(30W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G SFP fj % # 14| 2 3 &%
24-P PoE+(30W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP % % 4|2 3 %

6-P POE-+(30W)+2-P POE++(90W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP # £ 4 % 4|2 # %

20-P PoE+(30W)+4-P PoE++H(90W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ4S/SFP 4 £ % 4 4] 2 3 B

8-P 10G SFP+2-P 10G RJ45 L3 42 i 4 3 4] 4k 2 4 B

48-P POE+(30W) 1G RJ45+4-P 10G SFP+ L3 # % 4] 3 %

24-P PoE+(30W) 1G RI45+12-P PoE++(90W)1G RJ45 + 12-P PoE++(90W) 2.5G RJ45 +

4-P 10GSFP + 2-P 40GQSFP+ L3 P4 42 4 %

24-P PoE++(90W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP § * % 4 | 2 4 %

1 2 4-P PoE+(30W) 1G RJ45+4-P PoE++(90W) 2.5G RJ45 + 2-P 10G SFP+ L3 % 4 | 2 %
36x2.5G PoE++H(90W) RJ45+12x10G RJ45 PoE++(90W)+4x25G SFP28+2x100G QSFP28 L3
RBEEHEFUEE

12x2.5G PoE++(90W) RJ45+12x10G RJ45 PoE++(90W)+4x25G SFP28+2x100G QSFP28 L3
AR UEE

1 4. 16-P POE+(30W) 1G RJ45+4-P 1G SFP+2-P 10G SFP+ L3 ¢ i3 s 4 3| 2 4 B
(AC+DC #% R)

16-P POE+(30W)+8-P PoE++(90W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP Ay £ % 5 4] 2 3 &

4-P POE+(30W)+4-P PoE++H(90W) 1G RJ45+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP A £ 4 5 4] 2 3 &

16x1G PoE+(30W) RJ45+8x10G RJ45 PoE++(90W)+2x25G SFP28 L3 4 3 4| % # %

48-P POE+(30W) 1G RJ45+ 4-P 1G SFPHAF £ 1 4 4] 2 4 %

24-P POE+(30W)+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP % % 4] % # &

24-P POE+(30W)+2-P 1G RI45/SFP 47 £ 4 4 3] 2 4 B

8-P 10G SFP+2-P25G SFP28 L3 Az i % # 1)k 4k 2 4 B

12-P POE+(30W) 1G RJ45+12-P POE+(30W) 2.5G RJ45+4-P 10G SFP+ L3 4 & 4| 2 #
12-P POE+(30W) 1G RJ45+12-P POE++(90W) 2.5G RJ45+4-P 10G SFP+ L3 4 4] 2 4 =
16-P POE+(30W)+2-P 1G RJ45/SFP £ 1 4 1) 2 # %

40x1G PoE-+(30W) RJ45+8x 10G RJ45 POE++(90W)+2x25G SFP28 L3 4 4| 2 4 &%
4x1G PoE+(30W) RJ45+4x10G RJ45 PoE++ (90W)+2x25G SFP28 L3 44 4| % $& &

A% MR PIRE (M § 24-PPOE+(30W) AFE R F 1) 2 4 E)

40-P PoE+(30W) 1G RJ45+8-P POE++(90W) 1G RJ45+4-P 10G SFP+ L3 % 5 4] 2 # B
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